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NBHA LA 06 # 2

Kiddy Barrels

13# Entries including any scratches:

$26.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ALLISON TOUPS 18.813 $2.001 16   

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 20.562 $2.002 1106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

AUBREY FLYNN 20.825 $2.003 16   

HORSETAYLOR JARRELL 21.041 $2.004 16   

TAYLOR JARRELL 21.480 $2.005 6   

ALEIGH DOUCET 32.680 $2.006 16

LANDON CERNICH 35.972 $2.007 16

BLAKELY SNYDER 37.524 $2.008 16   

ANNA LEIGH CERNICH 42.001 $2.009 16   

ATLEY BANKSTON 45.172 $2.0010 16   

CHANLEY RIVERS 54.268 $2.0011    

KINSLEY HUNT 69.284 $2.0012

ETHAN JENKINS 71.233 $2.0013
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

Open 5D Barrels

136# Entries including any scratches:

$2,678.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KATHERINE MACERA 15.226 $301.001 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

BOSSBRIAN WHEELER 15.232 $226.002 43568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

JACS MISS COUGARPRESLEIGH VARNADO 15.275 $151.003 6   

LITTLE  SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.314 $75.004 46091 6   

BLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.3225 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

MISS EDY STINSONDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.3536 70598 6ROBERT   LA

MILOSIERRA DANLEY 15.3667 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

SL MISS PEPPY KATECHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.3768 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

FAMOUS JESSY JAMESDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.4529 70598 6ROBERT   LA

KN BORN TO FLYDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.50210 70598 6ROBERT   LA

MICHELLE WRIGHT 15.51611 38527 6SUMMIT   MS

HANNAH PUFFPAFF 15.52412 85625 6KENTWOOD   LA

ANGELA RICHARDSON 15.58013 5781 4JACKSON   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.62414 72730 6ANGIE   LA

HARLEY MCKNIGHT 15.64115 6

ELLE SULLIVAN 15.65516 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

BABYKYLIE CLIBURN 15.69017 95410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 15.72318 82037 6JAYESS   MS

PEARLASHLEA PIERCE 15.72519 6967 6LIVINGSTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRITTNEY JORDAN 15.739 $258.001    

MOJOKENEDIE RICHARDSON 15.740 $193.002 56012 4JACKSON   LA

MINIANGIE JEAN 15.741 $129.003 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

KN FAMOUS CZARDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.758 $64.004 70598 6ROBERT   LA

MACY HURST 15.8095 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

TRUMPKAYLA KEITH 15.8936 39461 5CLAYTON   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 15.9217 106681 6COVINGTON   LA

KOUGARDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.9428 70598 6ROBERT   LA

EASY SIERRA DANLEY 15.9469 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.97910 72730 6ANGIE   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 15.99011 104178 6LORANGER   LA

COURTNEY CUEVAS 16.00612 34223 6GULFPORT   MS

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.01013 109495 6

LM I DANCE FOR CASHCHARLEIGH BARRAS 16.01514 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.02615 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 16.04116 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LEVI GORDON 16.04317 104288 6LORANGER   LA

TOOTSIESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 16.06018 46091 6   

CREEDTRACY CASLER 16.06619 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

JUSTIN JOSEY 16.07520 103650 6CARRIERE   MS

AMANDA JARRELL 16.08121 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

KATEKENEDIE RICHARDSON 16.10322 56012 4JACKSON   LA

ROXYAUSTIN BANKSTON 16.10322 89287 6HOLDEN   LA

BETH CANNON 16.10424 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

CAINS SPECIAL JUDGEDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.12925 70598 6ROBERT   LA

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 16.14326 76498 6BUSH   LA

SHONNYE JO FALVEY 16.16927 22120 6WESSON   MS

DUKEKIMBERLY HART 16.18928 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

PERRYKYLIE CLIBURN 16.19229 95410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

Z LARISSA RAYBURN 16.19430 101701 6SUMMIT   MS

HEIDI PRICE 16.20831 14176 6CHAUVIN   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COLIE DAVIS 16.263 $214.001 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.308 $161.002 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

PAISLEYTRACY CASLER 16.337 $107.003 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

WYATT BAILEY 16.352 $54.004 95874 6LORANGER   LA

MODEL MAKIN CASH MARY PARRISH 16.3595 48433 6BILOXI   MS

BONESGABRIELLE CERNICH 16.3986 6

ROSE WHITE 16.4257 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.4438 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

SKETCHYKAYLA KEITH 16.4469 39461 5CLAYTON   LA

SAVANA ANGELA JOSEY 16.48710 67551 6CARRIERE   MS

LACEY MENANT 16.51511 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.51812 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

MILLIEMACI CREEKMORE 16.62313 104217 6LORANGER   LA

ISASACLARISSA RAYBURN 16.62514 101701 6SUMMIT   MS

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.63215 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

BREA ELLWAGNER 16.69416 6   

AJELLA ARCENEAUX 16.70117    

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GUNNERHEATHER SUTTON 16.770 $171.001 82037 6JAYESS   MS

LYLA ARCENEAUX 16.792 $128.002    

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.806 $85.003 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 16.813 $43.004 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

STREAKIN PARTY MANMACI CREEKMORE 16.8445 104217 6LORANGER   LA

CLOUDYKIMBERLY HART 16.8856 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

JILL HUNT 16.8887 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

JORDAN STEIN 16.8938 104216 6COVINGTON   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.9189 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.95010 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

CHARLIECOLYNN RIVIERE 16.99711 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

JESSICA CALI DOMIANO 17.00812 107268 6COVINGTON   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.03713 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

DONKEY ASHLEA PIERCE 17.07014 6967 6LIVINGSTON   LA

RANDI DOMANGUE 17.09015 68226 6CHAUVIN   LA

DEVIN HUNT 17.11616 6   

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ACEJAMES TIERNEY 17.228 $127.001 52994 6ZACHARY   LA

SAMANTHA YAWN 17.289 $95.002    

CASH MONEYRACHEL TASSARA 17.314 $64.003 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

AMAYA MACALUSA 17.356 $32.004

JELLYJAMES TIERNEY 17.3855 52994 6ZACHARY   LA

BOOGIEJESSIE TEMPLE 17.4616 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

STELLAANGELA JOSEY 17.5777 67551 6CARRIERE   MS

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.6638    

LAKEN MOORE 17.6779 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

GRUELOELLA ARCENEAUX 17.75710    

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.84611 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

ESSIEALEIGH JEAN 17.95512 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BLUE  ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.96513 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CINDY THOMAS 18.01014    

STARR KING 18.01915    

HANNAH RICKS 18.06316 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

BROOKE HYDE 18.27417 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

ADDY ARCENEAUX 18.44918    

HANNAH SPIERS 18.53719

SKYLER CLELAND 18.89520 107518 6BUSH   LA

GYPSEYALYCE PITRE 19.14621 96825 6HOUMA   LA

BRYLEE VIARS 19.25422 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

LISA JESSE 19.40723 107958 6BOGALUSA   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 20.32024 108136 6LORANGER   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 21.05525 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

MARY ETTAPRESLEIGH VARNADO 24.53726 6   

SANDY BAILEY 25.00727 104220 6LORANGER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

ROCK  AUSTIN BANKSTON 29.80628 89287 6HOLDEN   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

WANDABRIAN WHEELER 915.15643568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

DUTCHESSASHTON COOPER 915.4876

KELLIE SUE WALLACE 915.66822086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 915.739100246 6LORANGER   LA

MOJOALEIGH JEAN 915.863106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 916.08833457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

CYNTHIA CROWELL 916.20586179 6SLIDELL   LA

JEWELBRIAN WHEELER 916.24143568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

FAME  ASHTON COOPER 916.2596

CHIPJESSIE TEMPLE 916.33043812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

WHITNEY JONES 916.454107825 6WALKER   LA

ALLIE CLIBURN 916.51795411 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

TRIGGERGABRIELLE CERNICH 916.5246

DROVERALYCE PITRE 916.74096825 6HOUMA   LA

LACYN HAYDEN 916.753106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

TAYLOR JACOBSEN 916.78696085 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 916.986108846 6HOLDEN   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 918.338103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

MASTER  JAMES TIERNEY 920.18952994 6ZACHARY   LA

ANGELLE CARTER 999.000

LEAH CHADWICK 999.0006

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

ARIANA ELLWAGNER 999.0006   

DORA TROSCLAIR 999.0006094 6ROBERT   LA

PJH TUCKER'S MEMORYCHARLEIGH BARRAS 999.00081258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

Sr 5D Barrels

13# Entries including any scratches:

$124.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MICHELLE WRIGHT 15.516 $40.001 38527 6SUMMIT   MS

MINIANGIE JEAN 15.7412 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 16.041 $34.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CREEDTRACY CASLER 16.0662 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

BETH CANNON 16.1043 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.3084 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

PAISLEYTRACY CASLER 16.3375 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

MODEL MAKIN CASH MARY PARRISH 16.3596 48433 6BILOXI   MS

ROSE WHITE 16.4257 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 16.518 $28.001 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.037 $22.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

MOCAMARY PARRISH 17.1242 48433 6BILOXI   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 999.0006094 6ROBERT   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

Youth 5D Barrels

54# Entries including any scratches:

$520.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SL MISS PEPPY KATECHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.376 $78.001 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

ELLE SULLIVAN 15.655 $47.002 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

BABYKYLIE CLIBURN 15.690 $31.003 95410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MACY HURST 15.8094 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GABBY CHAISSON 15.990 $65.001 104178 6LORANGER   LA

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.010 $39.002 109495 6

LM I DANCE FOR CASHCHARLEIGH BARRAS 16.015 $26.003 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

PERRYKYLIE CLIBURN 16.1924 95410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

Z LARISSA RAYBURN 16.1945 101701 6SUMMIT   MS

WYATT BAILEY 16.3526 95874 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.421 $52.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

STARR KING 16.514 $31.002    

BETTYLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.603 $21.003 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

MILLIEMACI CREEKMORE 16.6234 104217 6LORANGER   LA

ISASACLARISSA RAYBURN 16.6255 101701 6SUMMIT   MS

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.6326 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

AJELLA ARCENEAUX 16.7017    

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.7678 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

LYLA ARCENEAUX 16.7929    

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.80610 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

STREAKIN PARTY MANMACI CREEKMORE 16.84411 104217 6LORANGER   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JORDAN STEIN 16.893 $39.001 104216 6COVINGTON   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.918 $23.002 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.950 $16.003 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

DEVIN HUNT 17.1164 6   

CASH MONEYRACHEL TASSARA 17.3145 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.3566 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GATORCOLYNN RIVIERE 17.439 $26.001 101205 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

BLUE  ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.563 $16.002 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LAKEN MOORE 17.746 $10.003 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

GRUELOELLA ARCENEAUX 17.7574    

ESSIEALEIGH JEAN 17.9555 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BROOKE HYDE 18.2746 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

ADDY ARCENEAUX 18.4497    

SKYLER CLELAND 18.8958 107518 6BUSH   LA

GYPSEYALYCE PITRE 19.1469 96825 6HOUMA   LA

BRYLEE VIARS 19.25410 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

ALLISON TOUPS 20.00111 6   

MADELYN CUTRER 21.52412 108136 6LORANGER   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 22.35513 6   

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SARAH BANKSTON 915.739100246 6LORANGER   LA

MOJOALEIGH JEAN 915.863106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 916.320106681 6COVINGTON   LA

WHITNEY JONES 916.454107825 6WALKER   LA

ALLIE CLIBURN 916.51795411 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 916.72895728 6PICAYUNE   MS

DROVERALYCE PITRE 916.74096825 6HOUMA   LA

LACEY MENANT 916.803102002 6COVINGTON   LA

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 916.986108846 6HOLDEN   LA

LEVI GORDON 917.563104288 6LORANGER   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 918.338103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 919.269   

LEAH CHADWICK 999.0006

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

Adult 3D Sidepot

13# Entries including any scratches:

$156.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KATHERINE MACERA 15.226 $47.001 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

BOSSBRIAN WHEELER 15.232 $31.002 43568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

LITTLE  SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.3143 46091 6   

BLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.3224 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

BRITTNEY JORDAN 15.7395    

TRUMPKAYLA KEITH 15.8936 39461 5CLAYTON   LA

COURTNEY CUEVAS 16.0067 34223 6GULFPORT   MS

TOOTSIESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 16.0608 46091 6   

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SKETCHYKAYLA KEITH 16.446 $47.001 39461 5CLAYTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HANNAH RICKS 18.063 $31.001 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

WANDABRIAN WHEELER 915.15643568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

JEWELBRIAN WHEELER 916.24143568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

TAYLOR JACOBSEN 916.78696085 6INDEPENDENCE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KATHERINE MACERA 15.2261 587655 6FOLSOM   LA

BOSSBRIAN WHEELER 15.2322 443568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

JACS MISS COUGARPRESLEIGH VARNADO 15.2753 36   

LITTLE  SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.3144 246091 6   

BLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.3225 147628 6SUMMIT   MS

MISS EDY STINSONDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.3536 70598 6ROBERT   LA

MILOSIERRA DANLEY 15.3667 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

SL MISS PEPPY KATECHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.3768 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

MICHELLE WRIGHT 15.5169 38527 6SUMMIT   MS

HANNAH PUFFPAFF 15.52410 85625 6KENTWOOD   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.62411 72730 6ANGIE   LA

HARLEY MCKNIGHT 15.64112 6

ELLE SULLIVAN 15.65513 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

BABYKYLIE CLIBURN 15.69014 95410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 15.72315 82037 6JAYESS   MS

PEARLASHLEA PIERCE 15.72516 6967 6LIVINGSTON   LA
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2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MINIANGIE JEAN 15.7411 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

KN FAMOUS CZARDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.7582 470598 6ROBERT   LA

MACY HURST 15.8093 396329 6ROSELAND   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 15.9214 2106681 6COVINGTON   LA

EASY SIERRA DANLEY 15.9465 188747 6FOLSOM   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.9796 72730 6ANGIE   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 15.9907 104178 6LORANGER   LA

COURTNEY CUEVAS 16.0068 34223 6GULFPORT   MS

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.0109 109495 6

LM I DANCE FOR CASHCHARLEIGH BARRAS 16.01510 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.02611 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LEVI GORDON 16.04312 104288 6LORANGER   LA

TOOTSIESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 16.06013 46091 6   

CREEDTRACY CASLER 16.06614 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 16.08115 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

ROXYAUSTIN BANKSTON 16.10316 89287 6HOLDEN   LA

BETH CANNON 16.10417 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 16.14318 76498 6BUSH   LA

SHONNYE JO FALVEY 16.16919 22120 6WESSON   MS

DUKEKIMBERLY HART 16.18920 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

PERRYKYLIE CLIBURN 16.19221 95410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

Z LARISSA RAYBURN 16.19422 101701 6SUMMIT   MS

HEIDI PRICE 16.20823 14176 6CHAUVIN   LA
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3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

COLIE DAVIS 16.2631 518905 6COVINGTON   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.3082 413692 6WESTWEGO   LA

PAISLEYTRACY CASLER 16.3373 347260 6FOLSOM   LA

WYATT BAILEY 16.3524 295874 6LORANGER   LA

MODEL MAKIN CASH MARY PARRISH 16.3595 148433 6BILOXI   MS

BONESGABRIELLE CERNICH 16.3986 6

ROSE WHITE 16.4257 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.4438 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.5159 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.51810 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

MILLIEMACI CREEKMORE 16.62311 104217 6LORANGER   LA

ISASACLARISSA RAYBURN 16.62512 101701 6SUMMIT   MS

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.63213 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

BREA ELLWAGNER 16.69414 6   
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4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

GUNNERHEATHER SUTTON 16.7701 582037 6JAYESS   MS

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.8062 4104215 6COVINGTON   LA

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 16.8133 389023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

STREAKIN PARTY MANMACI CREEKMORE 16.8444 2104217 6LORANGER   LA

CLOUDYKIMBERLY HART 16.8855 189034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

JILL HUNT 16.8886 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

JORDAN STEIN 16.8937 104216 6COVINGTON   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.9188 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.9509 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

CHARLIECOLYNN RIVIERE 16.99710 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

JESSICA CALI DOMIANO 17.00811 107268 6COVINGTON   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.03712 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

DONKEY ASHLEA PIERCE 17.07013 6967 6LIVINGSTON   LA

RANDI DOMANGUE 17.09014 68226 6CHAUVIN   LA

DEVIN HUNT 17.11615 6   
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ACEJAMES TIERNEY 17.2281 552994 6ZACHARY   LA

CASH MONEYRACHEL TASSARA 17.3142 489023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BOOGIEJESSIE TEMPLE 17.4613 343812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LAKEN MOORE 17.6774 2104226 6FOLSOM   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.8465 1104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

ESSIEALEIGH JEAN 17.9556 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BLUE  ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.9657 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

HANNAH RICKS 18.0638 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

BROOKE HYDE 18.2749 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

SKYLER CLELAND 18.89510 107518 6BUSH   LA

GYPSEYALYCE PITRE 19.14611 96825 6HOUMA   LA

BRYLEE VIARS 19.25412 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

LISA JESSE 19.40713 107958 6BOGALUSA   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 20.32014 108136 6LORANGER   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 21.05515 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

MARY ETTAPRESLEIGH VARNADO 24.53716 6   

SANDY BAILEY 25.00717 104220 6LORANGER   LA

ROCK  AUSTIN BANKSTON 29.80618 89287 6HOLDEN   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MICHELLE WRIGHT 15.5161 538527 6SUMMIT   MS

MINIANGIE JEAN 15.7412 464091 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

WOBBLEANGIE JEAN 16.0411 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CREEDTRACY CASLER 16.0662 447260 6FOLSOM   LA

BETH CANNON 16.1043 35786 6COVINGTON   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.3084 213692 6WESTWEGO   LA

MODEL MAKIN CASH MARY PARRISH 16.3595 148433 6BILOXI   MS

ROSE WHITE 16.4256 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 16.5181 55784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.0371 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

MOCAMARY PARRISH 17.1242 448433 6BILOXI   MS

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SL MISS PEPPY KATECHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.3761 581258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

ELLE SULLIVAN 15.6552 488725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

BABYKYLIE CLIBURN 15.6903 395410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MACY HURST 15.8094 296329 6ROSELAND   LA
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

GABBY CHAISSON 15.9901 5104178 6LORANGER   LA

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.0102 4109495 6

LM I DANCE FOR CASHCHARLEIGH BARRAS 16.0153 381258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

PERRYKYLIE CLIBURN 16.1924 295410 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

Z LARISSA RAYBURN 16.1945 1101701 6SUMMIT   MS

WYATT BAILEY 16.3526 95874 6LORANGER   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.4211 599216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BETTYLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.6032 495728 6PICAYUNE   MS

MILLIEMACI CREEKMORE 16.6233 3104217 6LORANGER   LA

ISASACLARISSA RAYBURN 16.6254 2101701 6SUMMIT   MS

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.6325 1101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.7676 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.8067 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JORDAN STEIN 16.8931 5104216 6COVINGTON   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.9182 4101759 6COVINGTON   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.9503 3106472 6SLIDELL   LA

DEVIN HUNT 17.1164 26   

CASH MONEYRACHEL TASSARA 17.3145 189023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.3566 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

GATORCOLYNN RIVIERE 17.4391 5101205 6COVINGTON   LA

BLUE  ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.5632 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LAKEN MOORE 17.7463 3104226 6FOLSOM   LA

ESSIEALEIGH JEAN 17.9554 2106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BROOKE HYDE 18.2745 1106721 6ROSELAND   LA

SKYLER CLELAND 18.8956 107518 6BUSH   LA

GYPSEYALYCE PITRE 19.1467 96825 6HOUMA   LA

BRYLEE VIARS 19.2548 103808 6GULFPORT   MS

ALLISON TOUPS 20.0019 6   

MADELYN CUTRER 21.52410 108136 6LORANGER   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 22.35511 6   
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